
 

 

TRADITIONS OF CHRISTMAS 
2022 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE – (subject to change) 

 

WEEKLY REHEARSALS 
Sundays beginning Sept 11 @ 2-5pm Kickline Expressions 
Sundays beginning Oct 9 @ 4-7pm Holiday Headliners Expressions 
Mondays beginning Oct 3 @ 6-9pm Adults/Teens Mt. View 
Tuesdays beginning Oct 4 @ 6-9pm  Holiday Headliners Mt. View 

 

In addition to above, ALL CAST REQUIRED REHEARSALS 
Sunday, Oct 2 @ 5:30-9pm Full Cast Introductory Meeting Expressions 
Sunday, Oct 23 @ 5:30-9pm Full Cast Rehearsal Expressions 
Sunday, Nov 20 @5:30-8:30pm Full Cast Rehearsal Expressions 
Sunday, Nov 27 @5:30-9pm Full Cast Rehearsal Expressions 
Monday, Nov 28 @5:30-9pm Full Cast Rehearsal Kroc Center Theater 
Saturday, Dec 3 @12:30pm Load In Kroc Center Theater 
Sunday, Dec 4 @4-8pm Costume Parade / Tech Kroc Center Theater 
Monday, Dec 5 @ 5-9pm Walk Through/ Tech Kroc Center Theater 
Tuesday, Dec 6 @ 5-9pm Full Cast Dress Rehearsal Kroc Center Theater 
Wednesday, Dec 7 @ 5-9pm Full Cast Dress Rehearsal Kroc Center Theater 
Thursday, Dec 8 @ 5-9pm Full Cast FINAL Dress Rehearsal Kroc Center Theater 

 

SHOW SCHEDULE 
All actors should arrive 1 hour prior to shows *Except where listed below 

Friday, Dec. 9: 7pm Curtain (4pm call time) Friday, Dec. 16: 7pm 

Saturday, Dec. 10: 3pm, 7pm Saturday, Dec. 17: 12 pm, 3pm, 7pm 

Sunday, Dec. 11: 2pm, 5pm Sunday, Dec. 18: 2pm, 5pm 

Wednesday, Dec. 21 7pm Curtain (4pm Call)* 

 Thursday, Dec. 22: 3pm, 7pm 

 
 

COSTUME FITTING –TBA 
Saturday, TBA 9am – 4:30pm 
Sunday, TBA 12pm – 4pm 

 
 

LOCATIONS FOR SHOWS, REHEARSAL, STORAGE 
Expressions School of 

Performing Arts 
2825 N Highway 41 
Post Falls ID 83854 

TOC Warehouse 
208 Creative Way  

Post Falls, ID 83854 
Unit 27 

Kroc Center Theater 
1765 W Golf Course Road 
Coeur d’Alene ID 83815 

Mt. View Bible Church 
3974 Chase Rd.        

Post Falls, ID  83854 

 


